Rangliste Bikerennen Altstatten vom 02.09.2018

Herren Sport (Lizenz)

Ran Nr Name
g

1. 232 Graf Jirg (1983, Berneck)
2. 309 Fischer Remo (1998, Oberhallau)
3. 109 Zind Nico (1999, Widnau)

4. 340 Gerstmayer David (1996, Munchen)

Team

bskGraf MTB Team
/ RV Altenrhein
Team PEDALE
SIMPLON

Zind Racing Team
/ VC Altstatten
toMotion Racing by
black taste
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Gesamt

01:14:118

01:15:02.4

01:17:05.6

01:17:50.0



